BMW X1: 1WXNOO1

Vinnumber:

First Registrationdate:
Expertisa Mileage:
Badytype:

Gearbos:
Transmission:
Fueltype:
Maintenance
Maintenance

Type of rims {mounted)
Certificate of Conformity

Category

Registration Certificate Car {BE)

WBAZ1AADXOZLIT124

Registration Certificate Home (BE)

Options

Number of kays total
Cruise Control

Steering wheel multifunctional

Seats F heated

Radic multimadia
Type of headlighting
Type of GPS

Type of Lining

Type of climate control
Type of GPS storage

Limited Technical Inspection

16/10/2019
104200

Automatic

Petrol

0K

plus 1600 km
Aluminium
Yes
Passenger Car
Yes

No

Headlighting LED

GPS big screen color
Lining leather

Autom climate control
HD

Versionname:
Fiscalpower:

Power Kw:

Body calour

Type of rims {mounted)

Parking lot

Seats electric F L
Seats electric F R
Luggage cover

Front parking sensors
Rear parking sensors
Type of Tow bar

Blue
Aluminium
3522

Tow bar removabla

Degree of wear
225/50/18/900 V
Winter tyres: Fr.L. Michelin: 6§ mm Fr.R. Michelin: 4 mm
Re.L. Michelin: 3 mm Re.R. IMichelin: 5 mm

Tyre profile depth FL
Tyre profile depth FR
Tyre profile depth RL
Tyre profile depth RR
Tyre size FL

Tyre size FR

Tyre size RL

Tyre size RR

Tyre type FL

Tyre type FR

Tyre type RL

Tyre type RR

Tyre make FL

Tyre make FR

Tyre make RL

Tyre make RR

Assistance equipment

Emergency spare wheel

Number of charging cables {normal)

Number of charging cables (rapid charge)

Total costex VAT

Yes

Bonnet, Chemical pelution, Repair and paint (complete)

Jack

6.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

235/50 R18 99
225/50 R 1899V
225/50 R 1899V
225/50 R1899
Winter

Winter

Winter

Winter

261

261

261

261

Yas

1309,70

395,90



0,00

0,00

199,04

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

.\-:-A—

Roof pillar R, Chemical polution, Repair and paint {complete) 300,51
[

Sill trim R, Scratchles), Smart repair 113,74

Door RR, Repaired, Acceptable 0,00



300,54



